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192
196
195
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Parnu Beach Stadium Meeting 2024

Oshane BAILEY
Karl Erik NAZAROV
William THOR
Henri SAl

Viktor THOR

Tanel VISNAP
Tony Ats TAMM
Simon TEISS

Oshane BAILEY
Abdullah Abkar MOHAMMED
Henri SAIl

Roberts Janis ZALITIS
Oskars GRAVA

Karl Erik NAZAROV
William THOR

Viktor THOR

Robin SAPAR

Kristers KRIKIS
Mikus PETERSONS
Girts SENKEVICS
Tanel VISNAP

Simon TEISS

Markus PARTS

Nikita BOGDANOVS
Julius MAKINEN
Rasmus KISEL

Kalev HOLPUS
Samu MIKKONEN
Tuure HAAPANEN
Deniss SALKAUSKAS
Sten SIHVER

Oliver ANNUS
Richard KAUP-LAPONIN
Hendrik HANG
Kevin LAANEKIVI
Kert KARM

Uku TROLLA

08.09.1989
17.03.1999
17.03.2000
04.12.2000
17.03.2000
23.09.1992
04.02.2002
10.05.2002

08.09.1989
01.01.1997
04.12.2000
14.09.2000
07.10.2001
17.03.1999
17.03.2000
17.03.2000
26.09.2001
28.02.2005
15.08.2001
12.09.2005
23.09.1992
10.05.2002
05.10.2004

02.01.2002
17.08.2001
21.07.1996
02.03.2001
08.07.1996
13.12.2002
01.12.1998
03.07.2005
27.02.2003
28.12.2005
04.05.2008
26.01.2006
10.04.2010
19.06.2007

JAM

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
SWE

SK Altius

SWE

SK Maret-Sport
Audentese SK
Kurtide SL

JAM

KSA

SK Altius

LAT

LAT

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
SWE

SWE

KIK Vike

LAT

LAT

LAT

SK Maret-Sport
Kurtide SL
Nomme KJK

LAT

FIN

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
Rapla JK

FIN

FIN

KIK Atleetika
Tartu U. ASK
Sparta Spordiselts
SK Lindon

KIK Vike

Rapla JK

KIK Vike

Rapla JK

6,77
6,81
6,84
6,89
6,89
6,94
7,12
7,31

10,29
10,44
10,57
10,58
10,59
10,63
10,66
10,71
10,90
10,93
10,94
11,03
11,12
11,40
11,90

3.48,54
3.49,47
3.50,33
3.51,51
3.52,00
3.54,92
3.55,39
3.55,54
4.01,61
4.05,43
4.16,84
4.20,27
4.29,67
4.37,22

Parnu, Estonia 28.05.2024

WDRLD}-\THLET\CS ~
Continental
Tour

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1

0.159
0.159
0.137
0.191
0.129
0.212
0.180
0.271

0.148
0.163
0.168
0.181
0.138
0.157
0.158
0.137
0.164
0.174
0.151
0.162
0.189
0.216
0.194



M 110m hurdles

O 0o WNPEF

142
141
176
140
143
144
145

Thiago DOS SANTOS
Gabriel CONSTANTINO
Tejas SHIRSE

Keiso PEDRIKS

llari MANNINEN

Chen Xiang ANG
Nazar STEPANOV

M 110m hurdles 106,7/9,14 B race

1
2

M Long Jump

1

10

11

178
12

78
7.68
+0.0
75
7.72
+0.2
84

X
-0.2
77

X
+0.2
81

X
-0.4
83

X
-0.5
116
X
+0.2
86
6.96
-0.1
85
6.99
+0.0
87

-0.2
11

6.61
-0.1

Timo KAARUS
Tony Ats TAMM

Arnovis DALMERO

797 X X -
-0.4 +0.8 -1.0
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
X 746 X 7.53
-1.1 +0.2 -0.7 +0.1
Kevin BRUCHA

717 7.68 732 X
+0.1 -0.8 -0.4 +0.1
Ingar BRATSETH-KIPLESUND
7.17 X X 7.65
-1.9 -0.7 +0.5 -05
Lucas DOS SANTOS

X 755 X X
-1.1 -1.1 +0.2 +0.3
Algirdas STRELCIUNAS

6.88 7.48 X 7.53
-0.1 +04 -0.2 +0.2

30.04.2004
09.02.1995
04.06.2002
30.04.1994
11.10.1997
03.07.1994
08.06.2004

29.08.2005
04.02.2002

23.09.2000
7.88

+0.4
18.09.1998
7.55

-0.1
07.03.2002
7.60

-0.2
17.11.1996
X

-0.5
04.01.1995
7.57

-0.4
21.08.2000
7.38

-0.5

Victor Gabriel DE ASSIS RAMOS 09.02.2002

724 7.40 X 7.22
01 -02 -04 -07
Tomas LOTUZIS

X 7.00 X 5.60
-1.7 -0.5 +0.1 -0.9
Bartosz GABKA
476 X
-0.2 +0.8
Airidas ZABARAS
- 6.76
-0.3
Tanel VISNAP
6.58 6.66
+04 -04

7.46

+0.1
30.12.1992
X

-0.6
27.05.1999

12.01.2003

23.09.1992

BRA
BRA
IND
Tallinna SS Kalev
FIN
SGP
UKR

Saue KJK
Audentese SK

coL

Tartu SS Kalev

GER

NOR

BRA

LTU

BRA

LTU

POL

LTU

SK Maret-Sport

13,59
13,63
13,84
13,92
14,03
14,37
14,47

15,23
15,30

7.97

7.72

7.68

7.65

7.57

7.53

7.46

7.00

6.99

6.76

6.66

+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
+0.8

+0.2
+0.2

WDRLD}-\THLET\CS ~
Continental
Tour

0.171
0.176
0.165
0.171
0.177
0.155
0.203

0.209
0.179



WDRLD}-\THLET\CS ~
Continental
Tour

M Long Jump Group B

1 88 Laurynas VICAS 15.06.1997 LTU 6.98
6.83 698 693 6.381
-0.6 +0.1 -0.2 +0.3

2 117 Janre JOGI 15.03.2006 Rapla JK 6.69
X 6.69 X X
-0.2 -0.4 -0.1 +0.2

3 121 Markus OJANGU 22.07.2005 Rae Kergejoustik 6.54
6.40 6.54 635 455
-0.2 +0.0 +0.2 -04

4 120 Jakob ERGEZINGER 23.05.2007 Parnu Kalevi KIK 6.50
X 6.36 X 6.50
-0.5 -0.1 -0.1 -0.2
122 Paul VILLMANN 27.04.2007 Parnu Kalevi KJIK DNS
119 Tristan TAMM 20.11.2007 Audentese SK DNS

M Hammer throw 7,26kg

1 101 Adam Paul KELLY 06.07.1997 TIn Spordiakadeemia  72.41
70.42 X 70.59 X 72.41 70.72

2 104 Tuomas SEPPANEN 16.05.1986 FIN 71.58
71.58 70.44 70.17 69.57 70.32 68.06

3 102 Aaron KANGAS 03.07.1997 FIN 71.37
70.45 69.69 71.24 X 71.37 70.70

4 103 Joaquin GOMEZ 14.10.1996 ARG 71.00
61.13 70.04 71.00 70.32 70.47 68.17

5 105 Roope AUVINEN 17.02.1998 FIN 69.50
X 68.97 69.17 68.71 69.50 X

6 106 Tomas VASILIAUSKAS 28.11.1997 LTU 65.21
65.21 X X 60.36 X 60.69

M Javelin Throw 800g

1 151 Edis MATUSEVICIUS 30.06.1996 LTU 85.68
81.48 85.68 X - - -

2 153 Gatis CAKSS 12.06.1995 LAT 82.11
78.46 8211 X 79.08 X X

3 154 Patriks GAILUMS 10.05.1998 LAT 78.39
75.08 76.86 78.39 X 75.37 77.67

4 156 Topias LAINE 12.07.2001 FIN 77.80
74.66 7493 X 73.53 X 77.80

5 152 Rolands STROBINDERS 14.04.1992 LAT 77.11
75.40 77.11 X X X X

6 155 Janis Svens GRIVA 23.04.1993 LAT 73.38
70.76 73.38 X X X 72.13

7 159 Marti PASTAK 19.07.2004 Tartu U. ASK 62.41
X X 62.41 59.87 - -

8 158 Matiss KAUDZE 27.03.2002 LAT 60.16
X X 60.16 X X X

9 157 Tristan Aik SILD 09.12.2005 Treeningpartner 55.50
55.42 54.20 55.50



WORLD ATHLETICS...

Continental

Tour

W 60m
1 132 Rosangela SANTOS 20.12.1990 BRA 7,37 -04 0.151
2 133 Shania COLLINS 14.11.1996 LBR 7,41 -04 0.181
3 131 Ann Marii KIVIKAS 12.08.2002 SK Altius 7,48 -04 0.177
4 136 Katriin KIVIMETS 20.09.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 7,82 -04 0.201
5 163 Hannaleena LIV 04.02.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 8,07 -0.4 0.148
6 167 Kea Kristiin LAANMETS 10.10.2005 Audentese SK 8,12 -04 0.292
7 165 Egle PRIVOI 28.12.2001 Tartu U. ASK 8,20 -04 0.274
8 161 Dea LEPIK 14.06.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,27 -04 0.169
W 100m
1 132 Rosangela SANTOS 20.12.1990 BRA 11,47 -0.8 Heat 3 0.143
2 133 Shania COLLINS 14.11.1996 LBR 11,57 -0.8 Heat 3 0.165
3 20 Diana SUUMANN 05.07.1992 Tartu U. ASK 11,64 -0.8 Heat3 0.174
4 131 Ann Marii KIVIKAS 12.08.2002 SK Altius 11,64 -0.8 Heat 3 0.166
5 23 Crystal MORRISON 06.02.2002 JAM 11,85 -0.8 Heat 3 0.168
6 134 Anna PURSIAINEN 12.03.2003 FIN 12,01 -0.8 Heat3 0.170
7 136 Katriin KIVIMETS 20.09.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 12,28 +0.5 Heat2 0.199
8 135 Kristin SAUA 20.07.1998 KJK L6unaldvi 12,29 -0.8 Heat 3 0.168
9 137 Elizabete KOCINA 17.02.2006 LAT 12,44 +0.5 Heat2 0.211
10 149 Liilian NEEROT 30.06.1999 Audentese SK 12,70 +0.5 Heat2 0.187
11 148 Marie RANDALA 07.04.2005 SK Elite Sport 12,72 +0.5 Heat2 0.177
12 167 Kea Kristiin LAANMETS 10.10.2005 Audentese SK 12,90 -1.7 Heat 1 0.268
13 162 Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996 Nomme KJK 12,92 -1.7 Heat 1 0.201
14 165 Egle PRIVOI 28.12.2001 Tartu U. ASK 12,94 +0.5 Heat2 0.241
15 163 Hannaleena LIV 04.02.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 12,95 -1.7 Heat 1 0.228
16 161 Dea LEPIK 14.06.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 13,38 -1.7 Heat1 0.151
17 164 Hanna SONAJALG 29.06.2000 Tartu U. ASK 13,43 -1.7 Heat1 0.226
18 180 Maia TOOMSALU 09.03.2006 Tartu U. ASK 13,50 +0.5 Heat2 0.216
W 1500m
1 197 Helen BELL 30.01.1989 Sparta Spordiselts 4.23,08
2 198 Naomi TOOMENURM 20.02.2008 SK Altius 4.29,77
3 200 Elina GUMAROVA 23.08.2000 LAT 433,74
4 199 Anete RANDMA 07.04.2003 SK Fortis 4.42,43
5 203 Mari Mai RUUS 05.05.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 4.46,15
6 205 Berit GUZAS 09.12.2005 Nomme KJK 4.47,59
7 204 Marta Luize PETERSONE 30.12.2007 LAT 4.48,03
8 206 Veronika MASJUKA 07.04.2002 LAT 4.59,06
9 207 Eliise LUKS 24.02.2004 Nomme KJK 4.59,64

202 Karmel JANO 20.01.2007 Rapla JK DNF

201 Kateryna FOMICHOVA 15.03.1993 UKR DNF

209 Anete-Ly PODER 01.12.2008 VAK Staier DNS

208 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 Rapla JK DNS
W 100m hurdles 83,8/8,50
1 23 Crystal MORRISON 06.02.2002 JAM 13,13 +0.0 H2 0.170
2 24 Nooralotta NEZIRI 09.11.1992 FIN 13,21 +0.0 H2 0.146
3 20 Diana SUUMANN 05.07.1992 Tartu U. ASK 13,23 +0.0 H2 0.159
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11

W High Jump

1

10

11

21
25
100
162
29
149
28
30
31
22

67
1.77
0]

61
1.77
0]

63
1.81
0]
66
1.73
X0
69
1.73
0]

62
1.73
0]
70
1.68
0]
68
1.68
X0
71
1.68
0]
65
1.68
X0
72
1.63
0]
73

Kreete VERLIN
Ketiley BATISTA
Anabel SARAPUU
Kirsi PRUUDEL

liris TOOMESOO
Liilian NEEROT
Kristin LASS

Pilleriin TURNPU
Mari Silvia LAURI
Anna Maria MILLEND

Heta TUURI

1.81 185 1.88
0] 0] X0
Elisabeth PIHELA
1.81 185 1.88
(0] (0] XXO
Elena VALLORTIGARA
1.85 188 1.91
(0] X-- XX
Urte BAIKSTYTE
1.77 181 1.85
(o] XXO XXO
Glenka ANTONIA
1.77 181 1.85
X0 XXO XXX
Karmen BRUUS
1.77 181

0] XXX
Patricija JANSONE
1.73 177 181
X0 0] XXX
Sini LALLA

1.73 177 181
0] XXO XXX
Elin PAJUNEN

1.73  1.77

(0] XXX
Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA
1.73 1.77

(0] XXX
Marlen AMBUR
1.68 1.73

X0 XXX

Kaisa KURAGIN

1.91
XXO

1.91
XXX

1.88
XXX

14.02.1997
13.07.1999
10.05.2004
09.04.1996
18.08.2005
30.06.1999
07.01.2000
12.07.2005
07.02.2005
01.04.2004

14.01.1995
1.93
XXX
15.03.2004

21.09.1991

08.05.1999

04.09.1999

24.01.2005

21.12.2005

12.03.1994

01.03.1995

21.03.2001

07.03.1997

10.05.2007

SK Fortis

BRA

KJS Sakala

NOomme KJK

SK Altius

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK

TIn Spordiakadeemia

FIN

Tartu U. ASK

ITA

LTU

NED

Tartu SS Kalev

LAT

FIN

FIN

KAZ

Nomme KJK

KJK Lounalovi

13,40
13,54
14,64
14,64
15,11
15,13
15,17
15,58
DNF

DNS

1.91

1.88

1.85

1.85

1.81

1.77

1.77

1.77

1.73

1.73

1.68

DNS

+0.0
+0.0
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3

WORLD ATHLETICS...

Continental

Tour

H?2 0.164
H?2 0.175
H1 0.188
H1 0.198
H1 0.249
H1 0.188
H1 0.213
H1 0.294
H1 0.239
H?2



W Long Jump

10

11

12

13

90
6.26
-0.7
89
6.27
+0.1
92
6.21
+0.4
91

+0.1
94

-0.2
96
6.10
+0.1
93

-0.1
95
5.91
-0.1
97
5.80
-0.1
123

-0.2
100
5.45
+0.1
99

X
+0.0
98
5.60
+0.1

Natalia LINARES
6.41 6.58 6.33 649
+0.1 -0.1 -0.1 -0.2
Liisa-Maria LUSTI

X X 6.45 6.40
+0.2 +0.2 -0.2 +0.3
Shaili SINGH

6.19 6.14 6.42 6.39
+0.4 +0.2 -0.3 -0.5
Eliane MARTINS

6.09 X X X
-0.1 +0.1 -0.1 -0.1
Alysbeth FELIX

6.33 6.33 6.29 6.32
-0.1 +0.3 +0.5 -0.2
Kitija Paula MELNBARDE
6.24 X 6.27 X
+0.2 -0.2 -0.2 -0.1
Aniella DELAFOSSE

X 6.08 X X
+0.1 +04 -0.3 -0.1
Ingeborg GRUNWALD

X X X 6.04

-0.1 -0.4 -0.1 -0.4
Madara BERZINA

5.69 X

+0.2 -0.4

Darina TSUDAKOVA
568 X

+0.0 -0.1
Anabel SARAPUU

X 5.67

-0.3 -0.2

Berit KUKK

5.62 X

-0.3 +0.1
Adriana KRUZMANE
X X

+0.3 +0.6

W Hammer Throw 4kg

1

111

66.57

109
X
112

65.06 X X X 63.56

Rebecka HALLERTH

67.99 68.05 68.11 67.78

Krista TERVO

65.54 65.79 66.56 67.85

Samantha BORUTTA

03.01.2003
6.55

+0.3
22.08.2004
6.45

-0.1
07.01.2004
6.11

-0.1
26.05.1986
6.40

-0.2
07.03.1993
6.25

-0.1
10.02.2001
X

-0.1
03.01.2001
5.73

+0.3
17.05.2001
X

-0.4
30.03.2005

04.02.2001

10.05.2004

02.09.2005

20.05.2006

04.01.1996

68.90

15.11.1997

64.02

07.08.2000
66.03

coL

Tartu U. ASK

IND

BRA

PUR

LAT

Clv

AUT

LAT

Rae Kergejoustik

KJS Sakala

Tartu U. ASK

LAT

SWE
FIN

GER

6.58

6.45

6.42

6.40

6.33

6.27

6.08

6.04

5.80

5.68

5.67

5.62

5.60

68.90

67.85

66.03

WDRLD}-\THLET\CS ~
Continental
Tour



4 110 Lauren BRUCE

62.70 61.93 64.44 62.97
5 107 Kati OJALOO

X 62.52 63.24 61.89
6 108 Anna Maria OREL

62.01 61.18 60.34 62.05
7 114 Liv WINTHER

57.14 X X X

W Javelin Throw 600g

1 168 Anete SIETINA

55.84 57.37 X 57.75
2 169 Gedly TUGI

58.19 57.19 X X
3 173 Johanna Elisabeth ADER

48.07 44.47 48.64 48.47
4 174 Kadi KAART

4893 X 46.82 48.82
5 172 Katre Marit LIV

42.03 47.45 4594 46.44
6 170 Ashley PRYKE

47.60 48.17 48.01 X
7 175  Heti VAAT

45.43 4596 44.42 44.69
8 171 Gerli ISRAEL

4446 41.64 41.21 43.52
9 210 Marion KOHLER

X 43.30 40.55

M U20 110m hurdles 99/9,14 B race

1 177 Steven LEPPOJA
2 147 Raiko KAHR
3 146 Ralfs ZAZERSKIS

M U18 110m hurdles 91,4/9,14 B race

1 179 Kaspar PALMSAAR

B 100m

1 219  Hans Aston ALTJOE

2 179 Kaspar PALMSAAR

3 220 Ats RAUD

4 215 Konstantin LITVINOV
5 222 Andreas MUTLI

6 120 Jakob ERGEZINGER

7 122 Paul VILLMANN

8 225  Brajon JARVE

9 217 Enriko KIMBER

10 216 Karl-Martin TREILMANN
11 218 Karl Johannes TEEARU

63.51

62.61

62.59

63.15

X

49.32

48.52

44.10

45.33

45.47

23.03.1997
62.76
31.01.1990
63.08
11.12.1996
61.92
27.04.2002
X

05.02.1996
58.34
11.09.2001
53.46
10.01.2004
47.87
30.04.1997
47.53
30.09.2002
48.84
07.07.1997
47.73
11.05.2006
46.22
07.02.1995
45.68
28.10.2003

29.03.2006
30.08.2005
28.03.2004

07.08.2007

27.03.2007
07.08.2007
18.02.2007
17.02.2009
23.04.2007
23.05.2007
27.04.2007
18.10.2008
21.03.2009
09.07.2009
14.10.2010

NZL
KJS Sakala
Tallinna SS Kalev

DEN

LAT

Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Viraaz

CAN

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
Tallinna SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Lounaldvi
Audentese SK
LAT

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius
Audentese SK
SK Raesport
Tartu SS Kalev
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Altius

SK Altius

64.44

63.24

62.59

57.14

63.15

58.19

49.32

48.93

48.84

48.17

46.22

45.68

43.30

14,00
14,08
14,92

14,48

11,03
11,29
11,32
11,43
11,44
11,67
11,81
12,09
12,13
12,21
12,70

+0.2
+0.2
+0.2

+0.2

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.7
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7

WORLD ATHLETICS...

Continental

Tour

HB
HB
HB

HB

2.j
2.
2.
1]
2.
2.
2.
2.
1
1
1

0.177
0.172
0.194

0.158

0.177
0.138
0.228
0.165
0.211
0.155
0.175
0.227
0.227
0.178
0.182



12 211
13 214
14 212
213
221
G 100m
1 244
2 166
3 246
4 245
5 247
6 252
7 253
8 231
9 255
10 256
11 254
12 248
13 233
14 250
15 238
16 232
17 239
18 235
19 241
20 249
21 251
22 237
23 240
24 234
25 228
26 236
27 227
28 229
29 243
30 230
31 242
209

Patrick TOMASSON
Armen METSOJA
Hendrik TEGOVA
Henri TONISMAE
Patrick REMMEL

Grete KIISLER

Loore VILU

Alisa SULIMENKO
Edith EELMAE

Bianca Maria VUKS
Annabel DUNAISKI
Kaisa-Maria KURG
Heti Stella KISEL
Kertrud KONI

Martha HIIESALU
Eliise ELLIK

Kristella KAJAMAE
Maarja Elisee KALMUS
Margret VESKE

Mirell PARNASTE
Emma JURISOO
Ronja KAPPAK
Priscilla BARBO

Sofia SMIRNOV
Elisabeth KOIV

Nete Marii ELMING
Lorete-Maria SIRENEVA
Lee LEHE

Lisete REIER

Elis Marie TROON
Loviisa MAHLAKAS
Emma-Britt VATSFELD
Elis JOERAND

Marta AKK

Kretten TSOBIN
Getter Mirjam JAKOBSON
Anete-Ly PODER

06.09.2011
11.02.2012
08.10.2011
14.08.2012
09.09.2007

31.01.2009
22.12.2008
14.04.2009
31.03.2009
11.07.2009
25.06.2008
01.09.2008
21.07.2011
12.02.2008
05.04.2007
11.12.2007
13.11.2009
03.02.2011
04.05.2009
02.11.2010
13.11.2011
31.07.2009
16.04.2011
29.08.2010
27.11.2010
02.10.2010
20.02.2009
03.12.2009
12.02.2011
07.04.2012
31.07.2011
14.08.2011
15.11.2011
24.12.2010
28.04.2011
03.10.2010
01.12.2008

Parnu Kalevi KIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK

TIn. Spordiakadeemia

Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Rae Kergejoustik
SK Altius

TIn. Spordiakadeemia

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
VAK Staier

12,81
14,76
15,59
DNS
DNS

12,30
12,77
12,81
13,06
13,08
13,11
13,16
13,29
13,33
13,41
13,43
13,48
13,49
13,50
13,57
13,59
13,62
13,73
13,75
13,85
13,92
13,93
14,02
14,04
14,04
14,06
14,07
14,14
14,28
14,33
14,34
DNS

+0.7
+0.7
+0.7

-0.1
+0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
+0.0
+0.0
+0.2
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
-0.1
+0.2
-0.1
+0.3
+0.2
+0.3
+0.2
+0.3
-0.1
-0.1
+0.3
+0.3
+0.2
+0.3
+0.2
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3

WORLD ATHLETICS...

Continental

Tour

1
1
1
1
2.

4.]
5.
4.]
4.]
4.]
5.
5.
2
5.
5.
5
4.]
2
4.]
3
2
3
2
3
4.]
4.]
3
3
2
1
2
1
1
3,
1
3
5.

0.189
0.267
0.263

0.177
0.211
0.199
0.217
0.239
0.175
0.182
0.226
0.144
0.168
0.189
0.254
0.168
0.216
0.264
0.296
0.193
0.186
0.210
0.259

0.200
0.288
0.202
0.258
0.254
0.201
0.189
0.305
0.495
0.242



